HOURS 7:59 A.M. - 10:39 P.M.

DEPARTING OLD TOWN TRANSIT CENTER (OTTC)
20 MINUTE FREQUENCY

H PC MARC
Little Kate Rd
—>

3 BLUE THAYNES CANYON/PARK MEADOWS

a
e 8
Q c . . .
2 15 Timepoints First  Last
‘cj':' (Minutes after the hour) Departs: Bus Bus
A Pt . o '50:19:39  Main Street (OTTC) 7:59am 10:39pm
\ 5\0;(\\0 i :02:22 :42 Park City Library 8:02am 10:42pm
.‘?o Q}& :06 :26 :46 Park City Mountain 8:06am 10:46pm
N :09:29 :49 Pay Day Condos 8:09am 10:49pm
< 0 11 :31 51 Hotel Park City 8:11am 10:51pm
:13:33:53 Peaks Hotel on SR 224 8:13am 10:53pm
e © :16 :36 :56 PC MARC 8:16am 10:56pm
2 u 0\)‘,\6 118 :38 :58 Bonanza Dr. & Iron Horse Dr. 8:18am 10:58pm
Y P;ﬁ‘glity ‘9\,(@5‘\ 119 :39 :59 Walgreens 8:19am 10:59pm
% :23:43:03  Park City Mountain 8:23am 11:03pm
. B "‘g o :25 :45 :05 Park City Library 8:25am 11:05pm
Silver Star g viorse :29 :49 :09 Main Street (OTTC) 8:29am 11:09pm
:34:54:14 Deer Valley (Snow Park Lodge) 8:34am 10:54pm
THAYNES :59:19:39 Main Street (OTTC) 7:59am 10:39pm
7-Eleven
CANYON u — ——
M city Park
Park City Mountain _—O
PARK CITY
c Old Town
MOUNTAIN Transit Center
(OTTC)
Town
Lift
o
MAIN M The Lodges
STREET
w
a
3
O Transfer Point ]
. 3
M Noteworthy Location =
Q2D M st. Regi
® Bus Stop @D eass

[ )
Snow Park Lodge [l

El Immediate Health Care DEER VALLEY

RESORT





